
SUBORDINATE LODGE OFFICERS 2016-
2017 

 

COLUMBUS LODGE 1195 

5113 63RD Street 
Columbus, NE 68602-0189 

402-564-1451  elkscc@frontiernet.net 

Membership (313) 

 

EXALTED RULER -- Nathan Karges - 366 S. 6th Ave. - Columbus, NE 68601 

(402) 202-5458     nathan.karges@nm.com     

LEADING KNIGHT— Nathan Fuerhoff - 2965 Linden DR. - Columbus, NE 68601 

(402) 276-9736 njfuerhoff@columbushosp.org 

LOYAL KNIGHT--- Kurt Shevlin - 2964 38th Ave - Columbus, NE 68601 

402- 910-2855   kurt@smbyshelvin.com 

LECTURING KNIGHT--- Brian Strong - 3258 37th Ave – Columbus, NE 68601 

402- 649-9858    brian@cppd.com 

SECRETARY--- John Humphrey (Mary Ann) - 3926 31st St- Columbus, NE 68601© 402- 992-4172 

humphreyjm01@gmail.com 

 



 

COZAD LODGE 2250 

P.O. BOX 243 

Cozad, NE 69130-0243 

(308) 784-2250 cozadelks@cozadtel.net 

Membership (776) 

 

EXALTED RULER— Ryan Henry—121 East 19th -- Cozad, NE 69130 

© 308-529-3259    rhenry_7@hotmail.com 

 LEADING KNIGHT-- Joe Libal (Alexa) 1117 Ave. G – Gothenburg NE 69138 

© 308-325-6999    joe_libal@hotmail.com 

LOYAL KNIGHT- Derek Wolfe (Brooke) - 76511 Road 424- Cozad, NE 69130 

© 308- 746-1340      daw786@live.com 

LECTURING KNIGHT- Joel Pflaster - 520 E 10th St- Cozad, NE 69130 

(H) 308- 325-4483    flashelectric1@gmail.com 

SECRETARY--- James Grahm (Merry) - 612 E 18th St- Cozad, NE 69130 

(H) 308- 784-3529 (c) 308-529-3169 jimgra840@gmail.com 
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